CATALOGUE 2022/2023
FOOD
INDUSTRY
ACCESSORIES
2
CONTACT DETAILS
Opening hours
Monday	 8:15- 16:15

 Catalogue no. Name Material Max.
pressure
Max.
temperature Flow Inlet
   500 565 00 RB65 brass 24 bar 90°C 60 l/min 1/2” F swiv.
   500 565 10 RB65 brass 24 bar 90°C 100 l/min 1/2” F swiv.
10
ST-1200
•	 solid,
•	 durable,
•	 possibilty of regulating the stream,
 Catalogue no. Name Material Max.
pressure
Max.
temperature Flow Inlet
    201 200 500 ST-1200 brass 24 bar 50°C 100 l/min 1/2” F
    201 200 520 ST-1200 stainless
steel 24 bar 50°C 100 l/min 1/2” F
LOW-PRESSURE GUNS
WATER FROM THE NETWORK 12- 24 BAR

FOR CENTRAL WASHING SYSTEMS
WITH WORKING PRESSURE 24-80 BAR
ST-3225
ST-3100
•	 made of plastic approved for contact with food according
to the standard 1935/2004/EG,
•	 solid and durable construction,
•	 designed for foaming and rinsing in the food industry,
•	 contains a valve closing delay system protecting pump and water
installation,
•	 large internal section of the gun provides abundant foam,
  Catalogue no. Name Material Max.
pressure
Max.
temperature Flow Inlet Outlet    Damper
   203 225 550 ST-3225 HP stainless
steel 60 bar 100°C 120 l/min 1/2’’ F swiv. quick coupler
ST-3100 yes
   203 225 540 ST-3225 HP stainless
steel 60 bar 100°C 120 l/min 1/2’’ F swiv. quick coupler
ST-3100 no
   203 225 640 ST-3225 LP stainless
steel 24,5 bar 100°C 120 l/min 1/2’’ F swiv. quick coupler
ST-3100 no
   203 225 650 ST-3225 LP stainless
steel 24,5 bar 100°C 120 l/min 1/2’’ F swiv. quick coupler
ST-3100 yes
INOX SERVO
SYSTEM
Catalogue
no.       Name Max.
pressure
Max.
temperature      Flow       Inlet Outlet
203 100 805 ST-3100 60 bar 150°C 100 l/min 1/2” F swiv.  ST-200 joint
203 100 840 ST-3100 60 bar 150°C 100 l/min 1/2” F        3/8’’ F
203 100 820 ST-3100 60 bar 150°C 100 l/min 1/2” F   ST-200 joint
13
Catalogue
no. Name Material Max.
pressure
Max.
temperature Flow Inlet Outlet
202 725 550 ST-2725 stainless
steel 80 bar 150°C 80 l/min 1/2’’ F swiv. quick coupler
ST-200
ST-2725
INOX SERVO
SYSTEM
•	 contains SERVO SYSTEM which lowers the force needed to hold the
trigger by 90% and the force needed to press the trigger of the gun
by 40%,
•	 cover made of plastic approved for contact with food according
to the standard 1935/2004/EG,
•	 body made of stainless steel,
•	 swivel joint at the input, prevents hose from twisting,
•	 contains a valve closing delay system protecting pump and water
installation,
MEDIUM PRESSURE GUNS
FOR CENTRAL WASHING SYSTEMS
WITH WORKING PRESSURE 24-80 BAR
14
HIGH PRESSURE GUNS
80 - 350 BAR
  Catalogue no. Name Material Max.
pressure
Max.
temperature Flow Inlet Outlet
    202 700 575 ST-2700 KW stainless
steel 310 bar 150°C 45 l/min 3/8’’ F swiv.   KW connector
ST-2700 KW
Catalogue
no. Name Material Max.
pressure
Max.
temperature Flow Inlet Outlet
    202 720 550 ST-2720 stainless
steel 125 bar 150°C 80 l/min 1/2” F swiv. ST-3100
joint
ST-2720
•	 made of plastic approved for contact with food according
to the standard 1935/2004/EG,
•	 contains a valve closing delay system protecting pump
and water installation,
•	 body and valve made of stainless steel,
•	 made of plastic approved for contact with food
according to the standard 1935/2004/EG,
•	 contains a valve closing delay system protecting
pump and water installation,
•	 body and valve made of stainless steel,
INOX
INOX
15
Catalogue
no. Name Material Max.
pressure
Max.
temperature Flow Inlet Outlet
   202 615 525 ST-2615 stainless
steel 350 bar 150°C 45 l/min 3/8” F swiv.   KW  joint
ST-2615
•	 made of plastic approved for contact with food
according to the standard 1935/2004/EG,
•	 contains a valve closing delay system protecting
pump and water installation,
INOX
HIGH PRESSURE GUNS
80 - 350 BAR
16
CHEMICAL SPRAY GUNS
CHEMICAL GUNS ACCESSORIES
Catalogue no. Name Material
Lance
lenght
[mm]
Max.
pressure
Max.
temperature Flow Inlet Outlet
200 510 560 ST-510 spray gun
+ lance 300 mm
stainless
steel 300 25 bar 50°C 70 l/min  1/2” F 1/2” F
200 510 550 ST-510 spray gun

Max.
temperature Compatibility
203 100 455
ST-200
coupling
1/2” F
stainless
steel 50 mm 250 bar 150
compatible with
central cleaning
systems
Buy only original spare parts to ensure that all accessories function smoothly.
COUPLINGS AND FITTINGS
Catalogue
no. Name Material
020 003 872 ST-200
coupling cover plastic
45
Buy only original spare parts to ensure that all accessories function smoothly.
COUPLINGS AND FITTINGS

stainless
steel 50 mm 250 bar 150
compatible with
central cleaning
systems
46
Adapters with properly matched nozzles are screwed in wherever there are connections for water intake
from the central cleaning system. The nozzles limit the water flow to what is necessary and required
for the respective workplace.
COUPLINGS AND FITTINGS
Catalogue
no. Name
 551 502 43 O-ring
Catalogue
no. Name Material
200 340 100 Repair kit ST-340 stainless steel
Catalogue
no. Name Materiał Thread
575 49 Reduction stainless steel 1/4 F : 1/2 M
WATER USAGE REDUCTION SYSTEM

200 262 511 2,3 mm
200 262 512 2,4 mm
200 262 513 2,5 mm
200 262 514 2,8 mm
Inlet 3/8” F
Air intake with 9 mm hose
connectionChemical intake with integrated
check valve
Outlet 1/2'' F
49
Catalogue
no. Name Material Inlet Outlet Max.
pressure
Max.
temperature Flow
200 164 611 ST-164
satellite
stainless
steel 3/8'' F 1/2'' F 350 bar  100 °C 80 l/min
ST-164  INJECTORS WITH METERING VALVES ST-161

pressure
Max.
temperature Flow
200 164 591 ST-164
satellite
stainless
steel 3/8'' F 1/2'' F 350 bar  100 °C 80 l/min
SATELLITE ST-164 WITH CHEMICALS REGULATING NOZZLES
SATELLITE INJECTORS
FOR CENTRAL WASHING SYSTEMS 15 - 30 BAR
50
Catalogue no. Name Material Inlet Outlet Max.
pressure
Max.
temperature Flow
168  600 600 ST-168
satellite
stal
nierdzewna 3/8'' F 1/2'' F 350 bar  100 °C 80 l/min
•	 possibility of alternating two chemicals that do not mix with each other throughout the process,